
0,0007 ml0,0006 ml0,0008 ml

0,0188 ml0,0600 ml0,0999 ml

± 0,0030 ml± 0,0030 ml± 0,0030 ml

0,0600 ml0,1000 ml 0,0200 ml

Deviation:

Average value:

Tolerance:

Volume:

5 10 15

0,0970

0,0978

0,0985

0,0993

0,09990,1000

0,1008

0,1015

0,1023

0,1030

0
,1

0
0

0
 m

l

Upper tolerance

Lower tolerance

Average

5 10 15

0,0170

0,0178

0,0185
0,0188
0,0193

0,0200

0,0208

0,0215

0,0223

0,0230

0
,0

2
0

0
 m

l

Upper tolerance

Lower tolerance

Average

5 10 15

0,0570

0,0578

0,0585

0,0593

0,06000,0600

0,0608

0,0615

0,0623

0,0630

0
,0

6
0

0
 m

l

Upper tolerance

Lower tolerance

Average

These final test values refer to the delivered nominal volume (max. volume), instrument and liquid (dist. water) at equilibrium with ambient temperature (20 °C). The test was effected according to  DIN 12699
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LE244S-0CE
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Pipette f.encym.analysis., 0,1:0,001 ml, AS, conf. cert.

57782

31-22

Measuring Nr.

Serial:

Batch size:

Batch:

3 517 011Article:

Certificate of performance

265

3,3007 %1,0651 %0,8463 %Precision (CV):


